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BEND LANDMARKS COMMISSION 
Established November 2011  

 
ROSTER 

June 23, 2023  
 

COMMISSIONERS 
 
Jerome (Jerry) Sebestyen 
Term expires January 1, 2024 
jsebestyen@bendoregon.gov 
 
Jim Figurski 
Term expires January 1, 2024 
jimfigurski@bendoregon.gov 
 
Andy Coughlin 
Term Expires January 1, 2026 
acoughlin@bendoregon.gov 
 
Tom Schmidt 
Term expires January 1, 2026 
tschmidt@bendoregon.gov 
 
Derek Stevens 
Term Expires January 1, 2024 
dstevens@bendoregon.gov 
  
 

ALTERNATE COMMISSIONERS 
 
Kathy Nagel Hood  
Term Expires January 1, 2026 
khood@bendoregon.gov 
 
Heidi Slaybaugh 
Term Expires: January 1, 2024  
hslaybaugh@bendoregon.gov 
 
 

STAFF 
 
Heidi Kennedy, AICP 
Bend Senior Planner 
710 NW Wall Street, Bend, OR 97701  
(541) 617-4524  
hkennedy@bendoregon.gov 
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